

Customer Details				Invoice No.		3288			
Kadakia and Modi Housing SY NO. 1139, Shameerpet, Hyderabad, Road Opposite Orange Bowl - GSTIN : 36AAHFK8714A1ZJ				Invoice Date.		14-11-2018			
				PO No.		54457			
				PO Date.		10-11-2018			
				Req ID		45463			
				Req Date		09-11-2018			
				Loc Req No		21084			
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10			39172390	70	157.00	10,990.00	18	1,978.20
	-								
2	10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10			39172390	15	230.00	3,450.00	18	621.00
	-								
3	10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In -			39174000	190	8.00	1,520.00	18	273.60
	-								
4	10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 1 In -			39174000	42	17.00	714.00	18	128.52
	-								
5	10214 - Plumbing - CPVC - Elbow - 1 1/4 In - nos			39174000	48	32.00	1,536.00	18	276.48
	-								
6	10076 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow -			39174000	100	28.00	2,800.00	18	504.00
	-								
7	10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - 1			39174000	12	27.00	324.00	18	58.32
	-								
8	10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos			39174000	80	14.00	1,120.00	18	201.60
	-								
9	10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA -			35061000	12	235.00	2,820.00	18	507.60
	-								
10	10097 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 3/4			39174000	13	85.00	1,105.00	18	198.90
	-								
11	10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer			39174000	12	14.00	168.00	18	30.24
	-								
12	10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - 1 1/4				12	31.00	372.00	18	66.96
	-								
13	10121 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC FTA - 1 1/4 In -			39174000	28	267.00	7,476.00	18	1,345.68
	-								
14	10083 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Female adapter -				12	130.00	1,560.00	18	280.80
	-								
15	10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter -				12	80.00	960.00	18	172.80
	-								
16	6040 - Miscellaneous - Tefflon tape - NA - nos			3919	60	19.00	1,140.00	18	205.20
	-								
17	10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter -				45	53.00	2,385.00	18	429.30
	-								
18	10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In -				13	32.00	416.00	18	74.88
	-								
19	10068 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 1 In - nos				30	22.00	660.00	18	118.80
	-								
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount			41,516.00		7,472.88
		3,736.44	3,736.44	Total Invoice Amount			48,988.88		
Rupees : Fourty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Eight and Paise Eighty Eight Only.									

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 08-04-2020

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory